
40-Mile Run Overall 2021 Results 

Position Bib Name FINISH Pace Age	 Gender City State Team	Name
1 22 DEREK	FOX 6:35:43 	9:54 35 M HOLLY	SPRINGS NC
2 14 LINDSAY	DIMARCO 7:28:26 	11:13 32 F DURHAM NC Bull	City	Track	Club
3 30 MATTHEW	HIRSCHEY 7:31:38 	11:17 41 M DURHAM NC Bull	City	Track	Club
4 8 BRETT	BUTLER 7:44:06 	11:36 43 M FAYETTEVILLE NC
5 10 NEAL	CAREN 7:47:39 	11:41 47 M CHAPEL	HILL NC
6 56 MATT	TROMMATER 7:51:23 	11:47 41 M RALEIGH NC
7 9 SEAN	BUTLER 7:56:14 	11:54 50 M PITTSBORO NC
8 63 COLIN	HACKMAN 7:57:54 	11:57 44 M WILMINGTON NC
9 2 NATHAN	BALDWIN 8:07:19 	12:11 28 M CENTENNIAL CO
10 5 TIFFANY	BJORNSTAD 8:24:04 	12:36 43 F RALEIGH NC
11 60 ROBERT	WOODALL 8:25:06 	12:38 43 M SIMS NC Wilson	Beer	Runners
12 4 HANS	BEUTEL 8:39:55 	13:00 34 M PITTSBORO NC
13 7 JOHN	BRIDGES 8:45:58 	13:09 40 M RALEIGH NC
14 18 MIKE	FIORITO 8:51:35 	13:17 53 M APEX NC F3	Carpex	Beige	Bros
15 35 JESSE	KALUKA 8:51:35 	13:17 39 M APEX NC F3	Carpex	Beige	Bros
16 38 MATT	KORNEGAY 8:53:49 	13:21 41 M WINTERVILLE NC
17 45 JOHN	PFEISTER 8:56:24 	13:25 39 M CHAPEL	HILL NC
18 34 SHANNON	JOHNSTONE 8:57:23 	13:26 47 F CARY NC Carolina	Godiva	Track	Club
19 54 MATT	SMYTHE 8:57:46 	13:27 40 M MIDLOTHIAN VA
20 23 TOM	FRANTZ 9:06:12 	13:39 58 M JAMESTOWN NC
21 32 MARK	HUBBARD 9:09:46 	13:45 46 M CHAPEL	HILL NC
22 11 DEREK	CLEWLEY 9:13:57 	13:51 47 M HILLSBOROUGH NC
23 58 HUNTER	WALTON 9:14:43 	13:52 38 M DURHAM NC
24 57 NATE	TURNER 9:31:01 	14:17 41 M CLEMMONS NC
25 25 W.	PATRICK	GALE 9:33:53 	14:21 47 M CARRBORO NC Trailheads
26 13 ADRIEN	COOPER 9:35:35 	14:23 43 M DURHAM NC Trailheads
27 31 HOLLY	HOWELL 9:36:55 	14:25 38 F HILLSBOROUGH NC
28 49 FERNANDO	SANDOVAL 9:41:25 	14:32 31 M BROOMFIELD CO
29 55 JAVIER	SOTO 9:41:26 	14:32 27 M RALEIGH NC
30 61 BARRY	WRIGHT 9:45:25 	14:38 64 M TROY NC
31 53 MARK	SIBERT 9:54:15 	14:51 49 M WAKE	FOREST NC
32 15 MAGIC	DINSMORE 9:59:59 	15:00 47 M CARY NC
33 36 RYAN	KERINS 	10:06:25 	15:10 43 M MEBANE NC
34 1 JESSICA	BAKER 	10:18:36 	15:28 43 F RAEFORD NC
35 33 PETE	JOHNSON 	10:19:33 	15:29 38 M CARY NC
36 44 BRITTANY	NAVE 	10:21:19 	15:32 35 F DURHAM NC
37 3 COLIN	BARROWS 	10:21:59 	15:33 49 M FUQUAY	VARINA NC
38 16 ZACK	DUNCAN 	10:29:50 	15:45 29 M APEX NC
39 6 MATTHEW	BRANDON 	10:36:11 	15:54 46 M LEWISVILLE NC
40 46 MELISSA	PIPKIN 	10:36:15 	15:54 44 F TROY NC
41 50 GEORGE	SERENKO 	10:39:29 	15:59 34 M WEST	END NC
42 12 CHRIS	COKER 	10:41:58 	16:03 46 M LOUISBURG NC
43 47 EDWIN	RIVERA 	10:45:18 	16:08 42 M HOLLY	SPRINGS NC
44 26 JOHN	GOLDFIELD 	10:47:09 	16:11 54 M RALEIGH NC
45 42 ELLEN	MOSS 	10:59:51 	16:30 39 F DURHAM NC Bull	City	Track	Club
46 17 SCARLETT	DYE 	11:18:47 	16:58 26 F CARY NC
47 52 PAULA	SHEARON 	11:24:42 	17:07 37 F WENDELL NC
48 21 SEAN	FOWLER 	11:33:49 	17:21 44 M RALEIGH NC



Position Bib Name FINISH Pace Age	 Gender City State Team	Name
49 51 CHRIS	SHEARON 	11:34:24 	17:22 42 M WENDELL NC
50 29 ALFIE	HIPPS 	11:40:29 	17:31 44 F IRMO SC
51 28 ANDREW	HADSELL 	11:48:12 	17:42 46 M APEX NC
52 20 EMILY	FLOESS 	12:07:29 	18:11 32 F RALEIGH NC
53 40 LISA	MCFADDEN 	12:15:19 	18:23 47 F LILLINGTON NC
54 62 MAILYN	CARIGNAN 	12:15:19 	18:23 45 F WILMINGTON NC

OVERALL	FEMALES
Position Bib Name FINISH Pace Age	 Gender City State Team	Name

1 14 LINDSAY	DIMARCO 7:28:26 	11:13 32 F DURHAM NC Bull	City	Track	Club
2 5 TIFFANY	BJORNSTAD 8:24:04 	12:36 43 F RALEIGH NC
3 34 SHANNON	JOHNSTONE 8:57:23 	13:26 47 F CARY NC Carolina	Godiva	Track	Club
4 31 HOLLY	HOWELL 9:36:55 	14:25 38 F HILLSBOROUGH NC
5 1 JESSICA	BAKER 	10:18:36 	15:28 43 F RAEFORD NC
6 44 BRITTANY	NAVE 	10:21:19 	15:32 35 F DURHAM NC
7 46 MELISSA	PIPKIN 	10:36:15 	15:54 44 F TROY NC
8 42 ELLEN	MOSS 	10:59:51 	16:30 39 F DURHAM NC Bull	City	Track	Club
9 17 SCARLETT	DYE 	11:18:47 	16:58 26 F CARY NC
10 52 PAULA	SHEARON 	11:24:42 	17:07 37 F WENDELL NC
11 29 ALFIE	HIPPS 	11:40:29 	17:31 44 F IRMO SC
12 20 EMILY	FLOESS 	12:07:29 	18:11 32 F RALEIGH NC
13 40 LISA	MCFADDEN 	12:15:19 	18:23 47 F LILLINGTON NC
14 62 MAILYN	CARIGNAN 	12:15:19 	18:23 45 F WILMINGTON NC

OVERALL	MALES
Position Bib Name FINISH Pace Age	 Gender City State Team	Name

1 22 DEREK	FOX 6:35:43 	9:54 35 M HOLLY	SPRINGS NC
2 30 MATTHEW	HIRSCHEY 7:31:38 	11:17 41 M DURHAM NC Bull	City	Track	Club
3 8 BRETT	BUTLER 7:44:06 	11:36 43 M FAYETTEVILLE NC
4 10 NEAL	CAREN 7:47:39 	11:41 47 M CHAPEL	HILL NC
5 56 MATT	TROMMATER 7:51:23 	11:47 41 M RALEIGH NC
6 9 SEAN	BUTLER 7:56:14 	11:54 50 M PITTSBORO NC
7 63 COLIN	HACKMAN 7:57:54 	11:57 44 M WILMINGTON NC
8 2 NATHAN	BALDWIN 8:07:19 	12:11 28 M CENTENNIAL CO
9 60 ROBERT	WOODALL 8:25:06 	12:38 43 M SIMS NC Wilson	Beer	Runners
10 4 HANS	BEUTEL 8:39:55 	13:00 34 M PITTSBORO NC
11 7 JOHN	BRIDGES 8:45:58 	13:09 40 M RALEIGH NC
12 18 MIKE	FIORITO 8:51:35 	13:17 53 M APEX NC F3	Carpex	Beige	Bros
13 35 JESSE	KALUKA 8:51:35 	13:17 39 M APEX NC F3	Carpex	Beige	Bros
14 38 MATT	KORNEGAY 8:53:49 	13:21 41 M WINTERVILLE NC
15 45 JOHN	PFEISTER 8:56:24 	13:25 39 M CHAPEL	HILL NC
16 54 MATT	SMYTHE 8:57:46 	13:27 40 M MIDLOTHIAN VA
17 23 TOM	FRANTZ 9:06:12 	13:39 58 M JAMESTOWN NC
18 32 MARK	HUBBARD 9:09:46 	13:45 46 M CHAPEL	HILL NC
19 11 DEREK	CLEWLEY 9:13:57 	13:51 47 M HILLSBOROUGH NC
20 58 HUNTER	WALTON 9:14:43 	13:52 38 M DURHAM NC
21 57 NATE	TURNER 9:31:01 	14:17 41 M CLEMMONS NC
22 25 W.	PATRICK	GALE 9:33:53 	14:21 47 M CARRBORO NC Trailheads
23 13 ADRIEN	COOPER 9:35:35 	14:23 43 M DURHAM NC Trailheads
24 49 FERNANDO	SANDOVAL 9:41:25 	14:32 31 M BROOMFIELD CO
25 55 JAVIER	SOTO 9:41:26 	14:32 27 M RALEIGH NC
26 61 BARRY	WRIGHT 9:45:25 	14:38 64 M TROY NC
27 53 MARK	SIBERT 9:54:15 	14:51 49 M WAKE	FOREST NC
28 15 MAGIC	DINSMORE 9:59:59 	15:00 47 M CARY NC
29 36 RYAN	KERINS 	10:06:25 	15:10 43 M MEBANE NC
30 33 PETE	JOHNSON 	10:19:33 	15:29 38 M CARY NC
31 3 COLIN	BARROWS 	10:21:59 	15:33 49 M FUQUAY	VARINA NC



Position Bib Name FINISH Pace Age	 Gender City State Team	Name
32 16 ZACK	DUNCAN 	10:29:50 	15:45 29 M APEX NC
33 6 MATTHEW	BRANDON 	10:36:11 	15:54 46 M LEWISVILLE NC
34 50 GEORGE	SERENKO 	10:39:29 	15:59 34 M WEST	END NC
35 12 CHRIS	COKER 	10:41:58 	16:03 46 M LOUISBURG NC
36 47 EDWIN	RIVERA 	10:45:18 	16:08 42 M HOLLY	SPRINGS NC
37 26 JOHN	GOLDFIELD 	10:47:09 	16:11 54 M RALEIGH NC
38 21 SEAN	FOWLER 	11:33:49 	17:21 44 M RALEIGH NC
39 51 CHRIS	SHEARON 	11:34:24 	17:22 42 M WENDELL NC
40 28 ANDREW	HADSELL 	11:48:12 	17:42 46 M APEX NC


